LSD50RGB917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIMMING
WEIGHT
CONNECTOR

per Watt with very little heat.  UL listed.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE  |  EX: LSP-50RGB-100-24
MODEL MODULE SPACING VOLTAGE LEAD WIRE
12 - 12V DC
DIMMABLE
FIELD
CUTTABLE
.72W
PER
MODULE.
60
Lm/W RGB
RGB COLOR SPECTRUM
80MM (3.14”)
21MM (0.82”)
7MM
(0.27”)
12M
M
 (0.47”)
Ø 2MM
70MM (2.75”)
14M
M
 (0.55”)
DIMENSIONS
LSD50RGB
2 - 2”
4 - 4”
6 - 6”
N/A - 24”
XX - Custom length
         per inch
LSD-50RGB
LSD50RGB917      | P2
COMPATIBLE RGB CONTROLLERS
TOUCH SERIES
4.4W Color Changing Indoor LED Strip
12V - 24V DC
5A X 3CH, 15A Max
180W(12V), 360W (24V)
8 touch button
-30ºC ~ 55ºC
180g
INPUT
MAX OUTPUT CURRENT
MAX OUTPUT POWER
CONTROL BUTTON
WORKING TEMP
WEIGHT (gross)
RGB-CT400
8.31"
7.99"
1.57"
0.79"
1.18"
0.39" 0.39"
0.63"
0.59"
HANDHELD REMOTE
5.71"
2.17"
0.87"
RECEIVING CONTROLLER
5V DC (Built-in Lithium battery)
<30mA
2.4GHz
90ft.
32 modes
200g
INPUT VOLTAGE
WORKING CURRENT